
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 7 OF 8 - APRIL 24, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

21 B. Wharton  48.2951

48 M. Anstie  58.3462

12 J. Weimer  28.3853

63 S. Borkenhagen  38.5024

585 T. Baker  28.5035

592 J. Canada  28.5146

20 B. Tickle  28.5147

993 T. Allred  28.6108

410 E. Mccrummen  38.6129

102 C. Gosselaar  38.76010

221 T. Lacey  28.82011

126 H. Hewitt  28.88012

329 C. Gores  38.94213

68 R. Kiniry  29.05914

642 J. Ruminer  29.07115

213 K. Patterson  59.58116

614 J. Jackson  410.33717

837 J. Solt  210.47518

891 M. Vanderwater  220.32619

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

48 M. Anstie  217.9271

20 B. Tickle  218.5192

12 J. Weimer  318.7223

585 T. Baker  118.8204

410 E. Mccrummen  219.1215

21 B. Wharton  219.1506

592 J. Canada  219.7237

102 C. Gosselaar  319.9318

63 S. Borkenhagen  320.0619

68 R. Kiniry  420.06410

642 J. Ruminer  320.08911

126 H. Hewitt  120.11612

221 T. Lacey  220.79713

329 C. Gores  121.05614

993 T. Allred  421.25815

837 J. Solt  221.57916

614 J. Jackson  322.39117

213 K. Patterson  323.00218

891 M. Vanderwater  123.91719

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

48 M. Anstie  233.1211

21 B. Wharton  133.3822

12 J. Weimer  333.7693

20 B. Tickle  334.2354

410 E. Mccrummen  234.5655

592 J. Canada  435.0106

585 T. Baker  335.1297

63 S. Borkenhagen  435.1978

126 H. Hewitt  235.3019

642 J. Ruminer  236.00710

102 C. Gosselaar  236.29811

68 R. Kiniry  236.84412

221 T. Lacey  237.50613

329 C. Gores  338.52914

993 T. Allred  238.69915

213 K. Patterson  139.52516

614 J. Jackson  241.13517

891 M. Vanderwater  142.91618

837 J. Solt  243.87819

April 24, 2010 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services20:12:57


